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STOUFFVILLE

REAL ESTATE LTD REALTON

REDUCED $199,000.00 — Custom

built home on 25 acres nestled in pines .
offers seclusion and privacy + 4-
bdrms. master ensvite, large kitchen :

with oak cupboards & walkout, cir-

cular staircase, pantry & main floor:®

Brenda

laundry. Excellent valuve.

custom built home situated high on a .
hill with a magnificent view : of -
Toronto city lights, 3 bdrms., 3 baths,
fleldstone fireplace, many extras.
Vendor will hold mtge. below current

LARGE :mp ER CENT MTGE.—10: -

. BEST

STOUFFVILLE — 33 acres with-a_

“THE GOOD WiLL OF THOSE
WE SERVE IS THE
FOUNDATION OF OUR
SUCCESS”™
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‘ COUNTRY DEAL — Thit
In".*ely home has a lot to offer, 5
bdrms., family room with fireplace &
walkout, rec. room, 2 car garage +
small barn + 26 acres and bestof all a
‘10%% per cent financing. Priced to 5&"
ai $189,500.00 Rnss Gallo.

" 'IDEAL F.lf';ﬁr'tlL"'lr HDME — d bdrrn 2.

storey in heart of Stouffville, close to
all amenities. This home features
‘main floor family room with airtight
- stove & walkout to large deck. Eaf in

kitchen. 1%2 baths, double garage.

Asklng $119, munﬂ Anne Powell.

h-nrne in the heart of Stouffville with
1asteful brick & stone Exieriur, warm,.

acres with custom "built -3 bdrm.-.'“intérior, bright & cheery rooms, best

home, possible 4th, master ensuite;:.

dining. room with walkout to balcony:. -

dream kitchen -with walkuuf to -

covered patio, walkout basement with

rec. room, fireplace, wet bar & wood .-
box, wutility kitchen & 3rd baih;

. gorgeous 10 acres with 3%z -acres:
_hardwood bush. Asking '$169,500.00. °

10 ACRES — Gently roliing ‘land in
area of fine homes. Building permit’

avallable. Asking $59,500. II'.Iﬂ with good -

brick:’_
bungalow on quiei street .in “Stouff-:. -

terms. Ross Galin

MUST SELL - 3’ bdrm. -

ville. 2 baths, beautifully finished rec.

. of all this home features 1 bdrm. self:
contained apt. Must sell, f:all Lynda

Hughes. _
UNDER L‘{.‘rH STRUCTION — 4 bdrm.

2. storey -home on 1 acre hardwood
bush close to Stouffville. Features 3
‘baths,” 2 walkouts, wall to wall
fireplace with -heatolators, your
.cholce -of exterior & interior colors.
.l'*.i’4-.-'.=|n:1»r extras. Asklng S]E?.ﬂm 00. Ross
’Galln .

1'

51 .ACR ES — an:afed on pav&d road,

EXTRA mcuME L costem built

room . with fir«apnlanu:ar lweiy hnme _“mostly mixed bush, walking dleEI'ICE!
Lynda Hughes. - - to. Lake Simcoe. Only $64,500.00.

| WE HAVE MANY OTHEH PROPEFITIES GIVE US A CALL
" Toronts Line 640-1200 . ; H:hﬂ:ig:. Pir:ke:ing & ﬁ;a: toll rrea,ﬁa;g 2266

]

fTDrﬂntﬂ Dlr&l:t] 640-4151
{Mt Alhert} 473 asnu

1 14 Mam Etreet Wast Stuuﬂwtie. Ontanu LOH 1LO
: “SEH\\‘IIE OUR muuumv SINCE 1956"

EHEWHHMES STOUFFVILLE
d bedroom brick and aluminum 2
- storey, large living room with
ﬂrEpiace, separate . dining, . eat-in
kl’rchen, 12 baths, '2 car:attached
" ' garage, features Include paved drive,
sodded lots, R-20 insulation_ In walls,

2 1:R-40 “in" cellings, oak staircase,
" roughed-in central. air and vacuum

“2YEAR nuuun HﬂMES

. Waterfront - Stouffville’ ‘area; 2,-" Lsysfems. 4 yr.. HUDAC warranty.
bedroom bungaluw and 1. bedrn-nn'r ~1:Asking. $115,000.00.. . Call
bungalow. Both converted cnﬂages EiEphEnsnn

STOUFFVILLE AREA-1%2 ACS.
3 bedroom bungalow, 4th bedroom in .
basemen’r, .pine kitchen, fireplace,
-+ finished ‘rec. room, 25 x 25 pine Kit-
'uchen. fireplace, finished rec. room, 25
4% 25 aﬂached heated garage, ‘small
harn. mature bush. 11 per. cent 1st
«.mortgage.” Asking smsnmm- Call
Turn Stephenson. -
"JUST LISTED- smur:#wLLE
3 bedroom brick bungalow on 70 x 135
¥ Iandscaped lot, 2 fireplaces, finished
“rec. room, attached garage, larage
per cent first mortage. Asking

Large tree lined lot with boat dock."
Income property - both rented ’fEEII"

. Kerr. e
CEHTURY:STGRET -
Classic Gothic-design on.10 acres,".
excellent barn;, small pond, overlooks
valley and the Town. of lebrldge*
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